
Usage Report Equipment

R 6310158/26/2014 7/1/2014Date Printed: Incident Date: Project:- 8/1/2014

ACTWEEK DOT NUMBER DESCRIPTION ACT DATE METER UNIT HRS_USEDMILES_USED

EQUIPMENT

D6,A3 DODGE CITY-SA

113608106/29/2014 07/01/2014 M  10.00472Pickup,3/4ton,3pass,Maint

352604106/29/2014 07/01/2014 H  3.00472Tractor, Hvy Dty, 4wdrive

Mow and trim right of way

113608106/29/2014 07/01/2014 M  20.00472Pickup,3/4ton,3pass,Maint

952612406/29/2014 07/01/2014 H  3.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way

162601206/29/2014 07/02/2014 M  40.00472Pickup,3/4t,6pass,Ut Bed

952612406/29/2014 07/02/2014 H  2.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way

352604106/29/2014 07/02/2014 H  2.00472Tractor, Hvy Dty, 4wdrive

Mow and trim right of way

113606806/29/2014 07/03/2014 M  50.00472Pickup,3/4ton,3pass,Maint

952612406/29/2014 07/03/2014 H  4.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way

952612406/29/2014 07/03/2014 H  3.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent
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Mow and trim right of way

263614907/06/2014 07/07/2014 B  105.00  7.00472Truck,Dump,Medy Tandem

399601607/06/2014 07/07/2014 H  3.00472Mower,Boom Tractor Mountd

Mow and trim right of way

162601207/06/2014 07/07/2014 M  15.00472Pickup,3/4t,6pass,Ut Bed

263614907/06/2014 07/07/2014 B  10.00  2.00472Truck,Dump,Medy Tandem

352604107/06/2014 07/07/2014 H  6.00472Tractor, Hvy Dty, 4wdrive

399601607/06/2014 07/07/2014 H  3.00472Mower,Boom Tractor Mountd

952612407/06/2014 07/07/2014 H  5.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way

352604107/06/2014 07/07/2014 H  1.00472Tractor, Hvy Dty, 4wdrive

952612407/06/2014 07/07/2014 H  1.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way

352604107/06/2014 07/08/2014 H  2.00472Tractor, Hvy Dty, 4wdrive

952612407/06/2014 07/08/2014 H  1.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way

952612407/06/2014 07/09/2014 H  4.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way
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952612407/06/2014 07/10/2014 H  6.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way

263614907/06/2014 07/10/2014 B  30.00  2.00472Truck,Dump,Medy Tandem

283601807/06/2014 07/10/2014 B  35.00  1.00472Truck,Tractor,Tandem Axle

399601607/06/2014 07/10/2014 H  10.00472Mower,Boom Tractor Mountd

778602807/06/2014 07/10/2014 M  35.00472Trailer,Heavy Duty Equip

Mow and trim right of way

952612407/13/2014 07/18/2014 H  1.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way

162601207/20/2014 07/21/2014 M  20.00472Pickup,3/4t,6pass,Ut Bed

352604107/20/2014 07/21/2014 H  7.00472Tractor, Hvy Dty, 4wdrive

952612407/20/2014 07/21/2014 H  5.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way

952612407/20/2014 07/21/2014 H  2.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way
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113608107/20/2014 07/22/2014 M  30.00472Pickup,3/4ton,3pass,Maint

162601207/20/2014 07/22/2014 M  30.00472Pickup,3/4t,6pass,Ut Bed

352604107/20/2014 07/22/2014 H  6.00472Tractor, Hvy Dty, 4wdrive

952612407/20/2014 07/22/2014 H  7.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way

162601207/20/2014 07/23/2014 M  10.00472Pickup,3/4t,6pass,Ut Bed

352604107/20/2014 07/23/2014 H  8.00472Tractor, Hvy Dty, 4wdrive

952612407/20/2014 07/23/2014 H  2.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way

162601207/20/2014 07/23/2014 M  5.00472Pickup,3/4t,6pass,Ut Bed

952612407/20/2014 07/23/2014 H  2.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way

952612407/20/2014 07/23/2014 H  3.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way

952612407/20/2014 07/24/2014 H  8.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way

Page 4 of 5



R 6310158/26/2014 7/1/2014Date Printed: Incident Date: Project:- 8/1/2014

ACTWEEK DOT NUMBER DESCRIPTION ACT DATE METER UNIT HRS_USEDMILES_USED

EQUIPMENT

352604107/20/2014 07/25/2014 H  4.00472Tractor, Hvy Dty, 4wdrive

952612407/20/2014 07/25/2014 H  4.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way

952612407/20/2014 07/25/2014 H  2.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way

352604107/27/2014 07/28/2014 H  5.00472Tractor, Hvy Dty, 4wdrive

952612407/27/2014 07/28/2014 H  6.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way

352604107/27/2014 07/29/2014 H  7.00472Tractor, Hvy Dty, 4wdrive

952612407/27/2014 07/29/2014 H  6.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way

162601207/27/2014 07/31/2014 M  10.00472Pickup,3/4t,6pass,Ut Bed

952612407/27/2014 07/31/2014 H  7.00472Tractor Loader Hvdty Rent

Mow and trim right of way
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